LPST-025.-..- ..-...-.L
LPST-025.-..- ..-...-.M
Ø
204
Ø115 (DIN)
Ø108 (ANSI)
Ø38
(M36)190

the manufacturer or the appropriate sales
representative.
MODEL CODING  LPS T®
Flow capacity
Regulating
pressure range
Regulating
pressure range
1.4435 (1.4404)/
1.4435 (1.4404)
1.4435 (1.4404)/
HC 22 (2.4602)
HC 22 (2.4602)/
HC 22 (2.4602)
EPDM
FKM
H E
C
G
V
G V E
S K PFFKM PTFE
L.. M..
EPDM/
L..  M..
FKM/
L.. M..
Housing/
internal components Seat seal Diaphragm/
Regulating range
FFKM con-
forms to FDA
PTFE-glass fibre
reinforced / L..
Service hotline:
Local representation:
Service hotline:
Local representation:
Mounting and start up
angle design
DN 25
2 Nominal diameter DN/ Pressure connection
Nominal diameter DN/
pressure connection